MILLS HAVEN BELL SCHEDULE

Early Dismissal Day: 1st Wednesday of every Month @ 2:13

REGULAR DAY

SHORT DAY

Time

Bolded time indicates

when bell rings

Time

Bolded time indicates

when bell rings

Buses Depart

3:21

Call In Bell 8:35 Call In Bell 8:35

Period 1 8:40- 9:12 Period 1 8:40 - 9:06

Period 2 9:12- 9:44 Period 2 9:06 - 9:32

Period 3 9:44 - 10:16 Period 3 9:32 - 9:58

Recess 10:16 - 10:31 15 Recess 9:58 - 10:13

Call In Bell 10:28 Call In Bell 10:10

Period 4 10:31 - 11:03 Period 4 10:13 - 10:39

Period 5 11:03 - 11:35 Period 5 10:39 - 11:05

Period 6 11:35 - 12:07 Period 6 11:05-11:31

Gr. 1-6 Recess/ Gr. 1-6 Recess/

Kinder Eating |12:07 - 12:37 30 Kinder Eating |11:31-12:01 30
Call In Bell 12:34 Call In Bell 11:58

Gr. 1-6 Eating/ Gr. 1-6 Eating/

Kinder Recess [12:37 - 1:07 30 Kinder Recess (12:01 - 12:31 30
Call In Bell 1:04 Call In Bell 12:28

Period 7 1:07 - 1:39 Period 7 12:28 - 12:55

Period 8 1:39 - 2:11 Period 8 12:50 - 1:16

Period 9 2:11- 2:43 Period 9 1:21 - 1:47

Period 10 2:43 - 3:15 Period 10 1:47 - 2:13

Dismissal 3:15 Dismissal 2:13

2:21

Buses Depart

Kindergarten Recess
AM Recess

Lunch Eating

Lunch Recess

10:31-10:46 AM
12:07-12:37PM
12:37-1:07 PM

15
30
30

Kindergarten Recess
AM Recess

Lunch Eating

Lunch Recess

10:13-10:28 AM
11:55-12:24 PM
12:24-12:53 PM

15
26
26




