MILLS HAVEN BELL SCHEDULE Early Dismissal Day: 1st Wednesday of every Month @ 2:13

REGULAR DAY				
	Time	Instructional Minutes		
Bolded time indicates when bell rings				
~	0.55			
Call In Bell	8:35			
Period 1	8:40 - 9:12	32		
Period 2	9:12 - 9:44	32		
Period 3	9:44 - 10:16	32		
Recess	10:16 - 10:31	15		
Call In Bell	10:28			
Period 4	10:31 - 11:03	32		
Period 5	11:03 - 11:35	32		
Period 6	11:35 - 12:07	32		
Gr. 1-6 Recess/				
Kinder Eating	12:07 - 12:37	30		
<u> </u>				
Call In Bell	12:34			
Gr. 1-6 Eating/				
Kinder Recess	12:37 - 1:07	30		
Call In Bell	1:04			
Period 7	1:07 - 1:39	32		
Period 8	1:39 - 2:11	32		
Period 9	2:11 - 2:43	32		
Period 10	2:43 - 3:15	32		
Dismissal	3:15			
Buses Depart	3:21			
Total instructional minutes		320		

SHORT BITT				
	Time	Instructional Minutes		
Bolded time indicates	when bell rings			
Call In Bell	8:35			
Period 1	8:40 - 9:06	26		
Period 2	9:06 - 9:32	26		
Period 3	9:32 - 9:58	26		
Recess	9:58 - 10:13	15		
Call In Bell	10:10			
Period 4	10:13 - 10:39	26		
Period 5	10:39 - 11:05	26		
Period 6	11:05 - 11:31	26		
Gr. 1-6 Recess/				
Kinder Eating	11:31 - 12:01	30		
Call In Bell	11:58			
Gr. 1-6 Eating/				
Kinder Recess	12:01 - 12:31	30		
Call In Bell	12:28			
Period 7	12:28 - 12:55	26		
Period 8	12:50 - 1:16	26		
Period 9	1:21 - 1:47	26		
Period 10	1:47 - 2:13	26		
Dismissal	2:13			
Buses Depart	2:21			
Total instructional minutes		260		

SHORT DAY

Kindergarten Recess	1	
AM Recess	10:31-10:46 AM	15
Lunch Eating	12:07-12:37PM	30
Lunch Recess	12:37-1:07 PM	30

Kindergarten Recess		
AM Recess	10:13-10:28 AM	15
Lunch Eating	11:55-12:24 PM	26
Lunch Recess	12:24-12:53 PM	26